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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

23 Tuesday 24-Sep 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

53 Sunday 29-Sep 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HAWKS

77 Thursday 3-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

103 Sunday 6-Oct 8:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

116 Wednesday 9-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

154 Thursday 17-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

163 Saturday 19-Oct 4:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

186 Monday 21-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

204 Thursday 24-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

220 Sunday 27-Oct 6:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS WINGS

244 Tuesday 29-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

270 Saturday 2-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HAWKS

291 Monday 4-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

313 Friday 8-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

337 Sunday 10-Nov 8:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

351 Wednesday 13-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

391 Thursday 21-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

419 Sunday 24-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HAWKS BOWSER

441 Thursday 28-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

467 Sunday 1-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS WINGS

487 Thursday 5-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

507 Sunday 8-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HAWKS

548 Friday 13-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS

567 Sunday 15-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS BOWSER

588 Thursday 19-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

605 Saturday 21-Dec 7:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

628 Monday 23-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

656 Wednesday 8-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

683 Monday 13-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

715 Sunday 19-Jan 6:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS WINGS BOWSER

741 Wednesday 22-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

764 Saturday 25-Jan 6:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HAWKS

787 Monday 27-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

811 Friday 31-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

840 Monday 3-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

851 Thursday 6-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS RANGERS

886 Thursday 13-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

909 Sunday 16-Feb 7:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS BOWSER

935 Wednesday 26-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

948 Friday 28-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS WINGS

970 Sunday 2-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HAWKS

1000 Friday 7-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HAWKS

1012 Sunday 9-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS BRUINS

1039 Wednesday 12-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

1064 Sunday 16-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER


